

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26724-26725/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 18/01/2005 in WA No. 1696/2000
& WA No. 1697/2000 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

SECY.T.N.MUNICIPAL ADMN.& WATER DEPTT.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LAKSHMI BAI (D) TH.LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

Date: 21/07/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S. Thananjayan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

File not received.

th

List again on 11 August, 2011.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar